1. Into The Valley 20. Im The Leader Of The GANG 39. Up THE Junction

2. THE Devil In | 21. Follow Da LEADER 40. Break UP Song
3. Better the DEVIL You know 22.De Do Do Do, De DA Da Da 41. UP Up and Away
4. THE Devil Went Down To Gergia 23. DO The Conga 42. Stir It UP (too many "UP's" here)
5. GEORGIA On My Mind 24. CONGA 43, STIR Crazy
6. Always On My MIND 25. Palm Oil CONGA 44. CRAZY
7. Don't It Make MY Brown Eyes Blue 26. Burning The Midnight OIL 45. CRAZY Horses
8. Behind BLUE Eyes (or EYES) 27. BURNING 46. They Shoot HORSES, Don't They
9. BEHIND The Mask 28. BURNING 47. Wild HORSES (repeated word)
10. BEHIND Closed Doors (repeated word... 29. BURNING Down 48. WILD One
Westys fault) )
30. DOWN 49. Where The WILD Things Are
11. Knocking On Heavens DOOR ) o
31. DOWN With The Sun 50. Walk On THE Wild Side
12. ON A Slow Boat To China
32. Here Comes THE Sun 51. WILD
13. CHINA In Your Hand .
33. Moon Above, SUN Below 52. Walk This Way
14. Storm IN A Teacup
34. Blue (Da Ba Dee) (don't know how we got 53. WALK On
15. Whiskey In A Teacup (A) here?) ) ) .
54. Real Wild Child (really lost track with
16. Chippy TEA 35. BLUE Monday these)
17. CHIPPY Song 36. Manic MONDAY 55. Ooh CHILD
18. Theres A Guy Works Down The CHIP Shop 37. MANIC Depression 56. When A CHILD Is Born

Swears Hes Elvis
38. The DEPRESSION Song 57. Man CHILD

19. First Of THE Gang To Die



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

The MAN

Stand By Your MAN

Listen To The MAN (repeated word)
She Got The Gold Mine, | Got THE Shaft
GOLD

Ecstasy of GOLD

Master OF Puppets

Tower OF Song (repeated word)

Tower SONG

The TOWER

Let THE Sunshine In

SUNSHINE

SUNSHINE On A Rainy Day

RAINY Night in Georgia

NIGHT Boat To Cairo

Das BOOT (boat)

Joe LE Taxi (Das to Le... both mean "the")
Cotton Eye JOE

Pick A Bale Of COTTON

PICK A Part Thats New

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

You Make Me Feel Brand NEW
Thinking Of YOU

THINKING Out Loud

| Love It LOUD

IT's My Life

LIFE In A Northern Town

Dirty Old TOWN

Strange TOWN (repeated word)
People Are STRANGE

STRANGE (repeated word)
PEOPLE Are People

Life At A Top PEOPLEs Health Farm
Old Macdonald Had A FARM
OLD Time Rock And Roll

ROCK With You

Baby, | Love YOU

BABY

BABY Shark

Shooting SHARK

SHOOTING Stars

98. Kelly, Watch The STARS

99. WATCH

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

Music To WATCH Girls By
GIRLS, Girls, Girls

GIRLS And Boys

BOYS Of Summer

SUMMER Jam

Pump Up The JAM

PUMP It

IT Only Takes A Minute

Two MINUTEs To Midnight
MIDNIGHT At The Lost And Found
Midnight At THE Oasis

AT The River

RIVER Boat Song

A Bar SONG

The BAR Tender And The Thief
You Little THIEF

LITTLE Lion Man

MAN In The Mirror



118. MIRROR In The Bathroom 138. Moonlight SHADOW 157. When I'm Cleaning WINDOWS

119. Crying On The BATHROOM Floor 139. Who Were You With In The MOONLIGHT 158. CLEANING Out My Closet
120. ON The Turning Away 140. WITH Love 159. In The CLOSET
121. AWAY From The Numbers 141. And | LOVE You So 160. Its THE End Of The World As We Know It
122. FROM Yesterday 142. Say SO 161. Heavyweight Champion Of The WORLD
123. YESTERDAY Once More 143. You Don't Have To SAY You Love Me 162. Man OF Great Promise
124. MORE Than Words 144. DON'T 163. The PROMISE
125. WORDs 145. DONT You Forget About Me 164. THE Middle
126. WORD Up 146. This Guys In Love With YOU 165. MIDDLE Of The Road
127. UP 147. Song For GUY 166. The ROAD To Hell
128. UP Where We Belong 148. Play That SONG 167. Highway To HELL
129. BELONG Together 149. THAT Song 168. Life Is A HIGHWAY
130. TOGETHER In Electric Dreams 150. THAT Ole Devil Called Love 169. Always Look On The Bright Side Of LIFE
131. ELECTRIC Avenue 151. DEVIL Gate Drive 170. International BRIGHT Young Thing
132. AVENUESs And Alleyways 152. GATE 171. When You're YOUNG
133. Gasoline ALLEY Bred 153. Waiting At The GATE 172. WHEN Will | Be Famous
134. GASOLINE 154. WAITING For A Star To Fall 173. FAMOUS
135. Black Masks And GASOLINE 155. | Slept With Someone In FALL Out Boy 174. Lifestyles Of The Rich And FAMOUS
136. BLACK Hole Sun And All | Got Was This Stupid Song Written 175, LIFESTYLE
About Me

137. Shadow On The SUN 156. Ti**ies IN The Window



176. LIFESTYLEs Of The Not So Rich And 193. THINGS Can Only Get Better 213. WHY Does It Always Rain On Me
Famous

194. BETTER 214. The RAIN Song
177. This Is NOT America .

195. Its Getting BETTER Man 215. Earth SONG
178. Young AMERICANSs .

196. GETTING Away With It 216. EARTH
179. YOUNG At Heart .

197. They're Coming To Take Me AWAY Ha Ha 217. Planet EARTH
180. HEART Shaped Box

198. TAKE Me Home, Country Roads 218. Our PLANET
181. The BOX

199. HOME 219. Be OUR Guest
182. Dedicated To THE One | Love

200. Green Green Grass Of HOME 220. To BE Someone
183. THE Black Hawk War, Or, How TO )

201. GREEN Door 221. TO Be With You

Demolish an Entire Civilization and Still Feel

Good About Yourself In the Morning, Or, We 202. The DOOR 222. WITH Or Without You
Apologize for the Inconvenience But You're

Going to Have to Leave Now 203. THE Greatest Show 223. Never Gonna Give YOU Up
184. Feel GOOD Inc 204. The GREATEST 224. GONNA Fly Now
185. FEEL The Need In Me 205. THE Sound Of Silence 225. FLY Me To The Moon
186. | NEED You Tonight 206. SOUND Of The Underground 226. Bad MOON Rising
187. Wonderful TONIGHT 207. Going UNDERGROUND 227. Five Feet High And RISING
188. WONDERFUL World 208. GOING Under 228. Fall At Your FEET
189. WORLD Shut Your Mouth 209. UNDER My Thumb 229. Feels Like Im FALLing In Love
190. SHUT Up 210. MY Eyes Adored You 230. LOVE Song
191. The Only Way Is UP 211. 1 Wanna Be ADORED 231. Silly Love SONGs

212. Why | Went Missing 232.SILLY

192. The WAY You Do The Things You Do



233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242,

243,

244,

245,

246.

247.

248.

249.

The SILLY Walk Song

You'll Never WALK Alone

| Think We're ALONE Now
THINKin' About Me

ME

ME And You And A Dog Named Boo
Wake Up BOO

WAKE Me Up Before You Go Go
BEFORE You Go

Money GO Round

Gimme That MONEY

THAT Dangerous Age
DANGEROUS Woman

Gypsy WOMAN

GYPSYs Tramps And Thieves
Thick As THIEVES

AS It Was



